
Rotary Club of Kew Contacts 
    

SURNAME CHRISTIAN PHONE EMAIL 
Bourke Mark 0407 860 328 mark@mbcmkew.com.au 

Brook Barbara 0413 008 571 brookbl@optusnet.com.au 

Brown Doug 0417038 123 douglas.brown@bordo.com.au 

Burns Colin 0407 357 104 cjburns1@bigpond.com 

Chessell Murray 0400 005 190 mchessell@bigpond.com 

Cohen Joel 0499 792 959 joelco@earthlink.net 

Conyers Michael 0417 377 765 michaelmconyers@gmail.com 

Cornwell Pennie 0425 714 316 cornwepa@gmail.com 

Crozier Bob 0481 851 242 Bob_Crozier@hotmail.com 

Dadafarin Moh 0412 491 806 moh@ear-hearing.com.au 

Dalziel Andrew 0407 220 127 adalziel@tpg.com.au 

Devidas Das 0417 364 149 devidas@devidas.com 

Dias Cam 0424 887 582 camalinidias@gmail.com 

Ewart Chris 0419 897 979 cewart@nelsonalexander.com.au 

Forsyth Jill 0412 171 353 jill.forsyth@formax.com.au 

Freijah Sam 0408 598 185 samirfreijah@hotmail.com 

Gale Jennie 0419 837 225 jenniegale@bigpond.com 

Hoath Russell 0417 304 764 rhoath@bigpond.net.au 

Knight Lloyd 0414 266 643 lloydknight@mac.com 

Levin Robert 0407214 216 robert@mrcarpets.com.au 

Maddock Gaie 0412 850 928 gaiemadd@gmail.com 

McCartney Ron 0419 517 791 ronaldmc@bigpond.net.au 

McFarlane Michael 0418 317 418 mikemcf@bigpond.net.au 

Norton Pam 0409 667 552 p.j.norton28@gmail.com 

Orr Collene 0448 599 392 collene.orr@bigpond.com 

Payne Fred 0447 296 334 paynef@iprimus.com.au 

Perks Evelyne 0419 115 971 evelyneperks@netscape.net 

Scott Joan 0411 482 959 scottjoan27@gmail.com 

Sheahan Graeme 0408 834 494 sheahan@netspace.net.au 

Shepherd Jonathan 0409 886 878 jonathan@smarthouseproperty.com.au 

Shepherd Merrilyn 0418 315 450 merrshep@icloud.com 

Stewart Peter 0407 231 551 psteasg@gmail.com 

Stillwell Michael 0418 650 350 michael.stillwell@stillwellgroup.com.au 

Tan Mah Hoon 0418 336 594 mhtan@bigpond.net.au 

Turner Margaret 0402 080 461 margturn@yahoo.com.au 

Verga Tony 0408 470 115 tonyverga1960@gmail.com 

Verginis George 0417 542 224 george_verginis@hotmail.com 

Vickers Alison 0402 431 590 alandmon@bigpond.net.au 

Wen Kim 0488 600 985 kimwen888@gmail.com 

Williams Merv 03 9859 4154 helenandmervyn@gmail.com 

Zammit Carl 0418 328 499 carlanthonyzammit@gmail.com 
 


